
Prot. 39/art/19  del 22/04/2019

Esordienti Regionali B Libero M
1 475677 BUONINCONTRO LUCA 3620 ASD ROLLER CLUB MONTEBELLUNA MASER
2 447360 VAROTTO ANDREA 3825 SKATING TEAM CORREZZOLA ASD
3 483053 NALE RICCARDO 3828 P. FREE TIME ASD

Esordienti Regionali B Libero F
1 442471 CASARIN MARIFE' 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER
2 436915 SOMMA ANNA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
3 473104 TROVA ELEONORA 3620 ASD ROLLER CLUB MONTEBELLUNA MASER
4 437458 CARRARO MATILDE 3470 ASD VS SKATING
5 456087 CAVALLIN ANGELICA 3217 ASD PATTINAGGIO FOSSALUNGA
6 477120 MARCONATO ALESSIA 1757 ASD P.A.ROLL STARS - LOREGGIA
7 444462 SIVIERO LUNA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
8 438707 PAVANETTO AURORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
9 441024 POZZOLO BENEDETTA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE

10 448793 SORATO IRIS 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
11 448792 ZANCHIN GLORIA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
12 456822 TORRESAN NADIA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
13 453672 DAVID ELEONORA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
14 454356 LO RE SOFIA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
15 460025 ROMANELLO MARIASOLE 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
16 444323 DALLE FUSINE ROBERTA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
17 482419 BALDROCCO GIULIA 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
18 452608 GIACOMEL ANGELICA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
19 459477 BADIO CLAUDIA 3825 SKATING TEAM CORREZZOLA ASD
20 469425 MORIN ASIA 3825 SKATING TEAM CORREZZOLA ASD
21 435333 PAROLO HILARY 1696 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART.VIGASIO
22 445205 DE VIDI ARIANNA 1996 ASD PATT. ART. MIGNAGOLA
23 450760 GUERRETTA GINEVRA 1996 ASD PATT. ART. MIGNAGOLA
24 427986 BOARETTO GEMMA 825 ASD PATTINAGGIO ALBIGNASEGO
25 440731 BASSO ANGELICA 3872 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO CITTADELLA
26 461883 ZANETTI ANITA 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
27 445102 BERGAMIN VITTORIA 3638 ASD ROLLER CLUB LUPARENSE
28 488620 PIOMBIN CHIARA BACH HOP 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
29 432741 VERONESE EMMA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
30 434075 CATTELAN MONICA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
31 452666 CAROLLO GRETA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
32 424325 VOLTAREL ALICE 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
33 427873 VINCI NICOLETTA 3884 NUOVA GUARINO ASD
34 476224 CANZIAN SARA 3736 ASD ROLLER TEAM CONEGLIANO
35 452604 SCOTTA' MATILDE 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO
36 450602 FIORIN EMMA 2486 AS D. PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO DOLO
37 434237 BENDONI ANNA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE
38 434239 PEGORARO EMMA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE
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Esordienti Regionali B Libero M
1 483053 NALE RICCARDO 3828 P. FREE TIME ASD
2 475677 BUONINCONTRO LUCA 3620 ASD ROLLER CLUB MONTEBELLUNA MASER
3 447360 VAROTTO ANDREA 3825 SKATING TEAM CORREZZOLA ASD

Esordienti Regionali B Libero F
1 441024 POZZOLO BENEDETTA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
2 473104 TROVA ELEONORA 3620 ASD ROLLER CLUB MONTEBELLUNA MASER
3 461883 ZANETTI ANITA 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
4 456087 CAVALLIN ANGELICA 3217 ASD PATTINAGGIO FOSSALUNGA
5 438707 PAVANETTO AURORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
6 459477 BADIO CLAUDIA 3825 SKATING TEAM CORREZZOLA ASD
7 442471 CASARIN MARIFE' 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER
8 452604 SCOTTA' MATILDE 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO
9 445205 DE VIDI ARIANNA 1996 ASD PATT. ART. MIGNAGOLA

10 440731 BASSO ANGELICA 3872 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO CITTADELLA
11 434237 BENDONI ANNA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE
12 456822 TORRESAN NADIA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
13 434075 CATTELAN MONICA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
14 452666 CAROLLO GRETA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
15 448792 ZANCHIN GLORIA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
16 437458 CARRARO MATILDE 3470 ASD VS SKATING
17 488620 PIOMBIN CHIARA BACH HOP 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
18 477120 MARCONATO ALESSIA 1757 ASD P.A.ROLL STARS - LOREGGIA
19 454356 LO RE SOFIA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
20 469425 MORIN ASIA 3825 SKATING TEAM CORREZZOLA ASD
21 427873 VINCI NICOLETTA 3884 NUOVA GUARINO ASD
22 424325 VOLTAREL ALICE 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
23 445102 BERGAMIN VITTORIA 3638 ASD ROLLER CLUB LUPARENSE
24 436915 SOMMA ANNA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
25 460025 ROMANELLO MARIASOLE 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
26 432741 VERONESE EMMA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
27 452608 GIACOMEL ANGELICA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
28 476224 CANZIAN SARA 3736 ASD ROLLER TEAM CONEGLIANO
29 482419 BALDROCCO GIULIA 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
30 453672 DAVID ELEONORA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
31 450760 GUERRETTA GINEVRA 1996 ASD PATT. ART. MIGNAGOLA
32 435333 PAROLO HILARY 1696 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART.VIGASIO
33 444462 SIVIERO LUNA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
34 444323 DALLE FUSINE ROBERTA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
35 450602 FIORIN EMMA 2486 AS D. PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO DOLO
36 448793 SORATO IRIS 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
37 427986 BOARETTO GEMMA 825 ASD PATTINAGGIO ALBIGNASEGO
38 434239 PEGORARO EMMA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE

ORDINE DI ENTRATA



NALE RICCARDO 3828 P. FREE TIME ASD
BUONINCONTRO LUCA 3620 ASD ROLLER CLUB MONTEBELLUNA MASER
VAROTTO ANDREA 3825 SKATING TEAM CORREZZOLA ASD
POZZOLO BENEDETTA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
TROVA ELEONORA 3620 ASD ROLLER CLUB MONTEBELLUNA MASER
ZANETTI ANITA 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
CAVALLIN ANGELICA 3217 ASD PATTINAGGIO FOSSALUNGA
PAVANETTO AURORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
BADIO CLAUDIA 3825 SKATING TEAM CORREZZOLA ASD
CASARIN MARIFE' 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER
SCOTTA' MATILDE 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO
DE VIDI ARIANNA 1996 ASD PATT. ART. MIGNAGOLA
BASSO ANGELICA 3872 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO CITTADELLA
BENDONI ANNA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE
TORRESAN NADIA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
CATTELAN MONICA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
CAROLLO GRETA 1511 ASS.D. APAV FARA VI
ZANCHIN GLORIA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
CARRARO MATILDE 3470 ASD VS SKATING
PIOMBIN CHIARA BACH HOP 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
MARCONATO ALESSIA 1757 ASD P.A.ROLL STARS - LOREGGIA
LO RE SOFIA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
MORIN ASIA 3825 SKATING TEAM CORREZZOLA ASD
VINCI NICOLETTA 3884 NUOVA GUARINO ASD
VOLTAREL ALICE 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
BERGAMIN VITTORIA 3638 ASD ROLLER CLUB LUPARENSE
SOMMA ANNA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
ROMANELLO MARIASOLE 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
VERONESE EMMA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
GIACOMEL ANGELICA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
CANZIAN SARA 3736 ASD ROLLER TEAM CONEGLIANO
BALDROCCO GIULIA 112 P. D. SPINEA PATT.
DAVID ELEONORA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
GUERRETTA GINEVRA 1996 ASD PATT. ART. MIGNAGOLA
PAROLO HILARY 1696 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART.VIGASIO
SIVIERO LUNA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
DALLE FUSINE ROBERTA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
FIORIN EMMA 2486 AS D. PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO DOLO
SORATO IRIS 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
BOARETTO GEMMA 825 ASD PATTINAGGIO ALBIGNASEGO
PEGORARO EMMA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE
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